
Livestoc
Belknap
Auction

November 14,1979
CATTLE 126. Compared

with last Wednesday’s
market; One Choiceslaughter steer at 67.25, few
Good 61.25-64.25, few
Standard 55.00-60.75. Few
Choice slaughter heifers
60.0061.75, few Good 55.00
57.50, few Standard 51.00
53.00, one Utility at 48.00.
Few Utility St Commercial
slaughter cows 47.00-51.00,
one at 55.00, Cutters 45.00
48.00, Canner Sc Low Cutter
40.50-45.00, Shells down to
38.00. One Choice slaughter
bullock at 66.25, few Good
59.00- Few Yield Grade
#1 1100-1600 lbs. slaughter
bulls 60.00-65.00; few yield
grade §2 900-1500 lbs. 53.75-
57.00. Medium St Large
Frame §1 350-500 lbs. feeder
steers 61.50-75.50; Medium St
Large Frame #1 300-550 lbs.
feeder heifers 59.50-70.00.

CALVES 150. Veters
steady. Few Good vealers
95.00- Standard St
Good 90-120 lbs. 85.00-95.00,

k market and
70-90 lbs. 73.0085.00, Utility
55-125 lbs. 54.0073.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 90125
lbs. 85.00120.00, holstein
heifers 85-120 lbs. 100.00
155.00; beef cross bulls &

heifers 85-120 lbs. 89.0090.00;
slaughter calves grading
Good St Choice 200290 lbs.
70.00-84.00.

HOGS 317. US No. 1-2 200
230 lbs. barrowsSt gilts 41.00
43.00, No. 1-3 200260 lbs.
39.0041.50, No. 2-3 190290
lbs. 38.0040.00, few No. 2-3
250320 lbs. 36.5037.00, No. 1-
3 140170 lbs. 30.0036.70. US
No. 1-3 300475 lbs. sows
30.75-35.75, few No. 2-3 300
650 lbs. 25.0030.00. Boars
22.5033.00.

FEEDER PIGS 183. US
No. 1-3 15-25 lbs. feeder pigs
8.0012.00 per head, No. 1-3
3035 lbs. 13.5016.50, No. 1-3
40-55 lbs. 18.0022.50, one lot
Utility 25lbs. 5.00per head.

SHEEP 46. Choice 9096
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
60.0060.25, Good 55-85 lbs.
53.00-58.00.

Leesport
Auction

November 14,1979
CATTLE 247. Compared

with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter steers &

heifers |3 to $5 higher.
Slaughter cows |2 higher.
Slaughter bullocks St bulls |2
to |4 higher. High Choice St
Prime 1100-1300 lbs.
slaughter steers 68.5072.50,
Choice 9501100 lbs. 65.00
69.00, Good 63.00-66.50,
Standard 58.00-64.00, Utility
52.10-58.00. Choice 8001000
lbs. slaughter heifers 63.50
68.50, Good 58.00-63.00,
Standard 55.0060.00, Utility
50.0055.00, Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows
50.00- Commercial
48.00- Cutters 45.00
49.00, Canner & Low Cutter
43.00- Shells down to
35.00, Choice slaughter
bullocks 65.0070.00, Good
60.00- Standard 56.00
61.00, Utility 52.0056.00.
Choice 500-600 lbs. feeder
steers 80.0088.00, Good 500
700 lbs. 60.0080.00, Medium
600700 lbs. 60.0070.00; Good

Developed forEastern PorkProducers, the...

Farmer-tested and proven feeds backed by
one of the most extensive swine research
facilities in the nation a facility where 1,800
pigs are farrowed each year Plus, trained ser-
vice people to help you get the most out of
your swine enterprise That's the Agway Swine
Feeding Program

Agway complete swine feeds and concen-
trates are formulated to meet all the known
nutritional requirements of the pig, including
protein, mineral, vitamin and ammo acid
requirements

The Agway serviceperson can also recom-
mend a complete line of medicated feeds and
supplements to improve rate of gam and feed
efficiency

producers 1,800 litters a year has taught
Agway a lot about feeding pigs Call your
Agway store or Representative, theyre ready
to put this knowledge to work for you

1
Lowell Sensenig Mohnton RD 2 Pa has a fattening operation
marketing 900 to 1 000 head a year Why does he like Agway 7

They ve got feeds that perform a program that works
and a serviceman whos here when t need him (His serviceman
is Dick Myers at right of Henry Hoover
Agway Ephrata Pa ) SWINE

Mr Sensenig takes his pigs from 8 ENTERPRISE
weeks old (about 50 lbs) to market weight SERX/ICE
in (our months with a conversion rate of 3 1
to 3 2

Since feed costs account for about 75% of
the total cost of most operations, it pays to
invest m feeds formulated for Eastern pork

Agway SwineFeeding Program

auction news
300-400 lbs. feeder heifers
70.00-78.00, Medium 400600
lbs. 55.0065.00; Good 400-600
lbs. feeder bulls 65.0075.00,
Medium 50O7? A Ihs 55 00
70.00.
CALVES 126. Supply in-

cluded 30% farm calves.
Choice vealers 95.00112.00,
Good 85.00100.00, Standard
& Good 90120 lbs. 85.0095.00,
7090 lbs. 65.0085.00, Utility
55-90 lbs. 50.0075.00. Farm
calves, holstem bulls 90110
lbs. 100.00130.00; holstein
heifers 95-120 lbs. 110.00
145.00.

HOGS 390. US No. 1-2 200
235 lbs. barrows & gilts 39.00
40.35, NO. 1-3 240-270 lbs.
37.00-39.00, No. 2-3 185-200
lbs. 37.00-38.50, No. 2-3 200
250 lbs. 36.0038.00. US No. 1-3
250400 lbs. sows 30.0036.50,
No. 2-3 300450 lbs. 26.50
30.00. Boars 25.0028.50, light
weights 28.00-31.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 17,1979

FEEDER PIGS 288. US
No. 1-3 2030 lbs. 42.0055.00
cwt., No. 1-3 25-40 lbs. 48.00
55.00, Utility 2060 lbs. 32.00
45.00 cwt.

SHEEP 45. Choice 90 lbs.

wooled slaughter lambs
60.0065.00, Good 90120 lbs.
55.0060.00, Utility & Good 40
60 lbs. feeder lambs 50.00
65.00, Slaughter ewes 20.00
32.50.

Pa. Auction
Summary
Of 12Livestock

Auction MarketReports
November 16,1979

CATTLE 4490. Compared
to 4957 head last week and
5926 head a year ago.
Compared with last week
market, slaughter steers
uneven mostly steady to 1.00
higher. SI. heifers mostly
2.003.00 higher. SI. cows,
bullocks and SI. bulls
unevenly steady. High
Choice & Prime YG 3-4 si.
steers 68.0069.75; Choice YG
2.4 65.0069.00 few to 70.00;
Good 61.0065.50; Standard
58.0062.00; Utility 52.00
58.00. Choice si. heifers 63.00
67.00; Good 60.0065.00;
Standard 55.0060.00; Utility
50.00-55.00. Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 48.50-53.50,
Cutters 46.00-50.50, Canner &

L. Cutter 42.0046.50, Shells
down to 35.00. Choice si.
bullocks 64.0070.00, Good
61.0065.00; Standard 56.00
62.00. Bulls Yield Grade #l,
10001800 lbs. 58.0067.50,
Yield Grade #2, 9001600 lbs.
53.85-64.00.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Large Frame #1 300550 lbs.
steers 81.00-86.00, Medium §1
300550 lbs. 52.0075.00.Large
&Med. #1300550 lbs. heifers
51.0070.00.

9

122.00, Choice 98.00-115.00;
Good 90.00-100.00, Standard
& good90-120 lbs. 85.00-92.00,
70-90 lbs. 70.00-85.00, Utility
50-110 lbs. 50.00-75.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90-120 lbs. 100.00-141.00
few down to 80.00; Hoi.
Heifers 90-150 lbs. 100.00-
200.00.

CALVES 3169. Compared
to 3553 head last week and
4013 head a year ago.
Vealers unevenly steady.
Few Prime vealers 112.00

HOGS 5504. Compared to
7146 head last week and 7428
head a year ago. Barrows
and gilts strong to $1.50
higher. US No. 1-2 200-240
lbs. barrows & gilts 37.50-
41.50, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
36.00- No. 28 200-270
lbs. 35.0087.50, No. 18 140-
190 lbs. 30.0086.50. SOWS US
No. 1-2 300-575 lbs. sows
28.00- No. 2-3 300800
lbs. 25.00-29.00.BOARS 22.00-
26.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1832.
Compared to 1722 head last
week and 2424 head a year
ago. 1.004.00 higher. US No.
1-3 2085 lbs. feeder pigs
10.00- rew to 5.00 per
head, No. 183580 lbs. 16.00-
26.00. GRADED FEEDER
PIGS 2578. All Sales Cwt.
Compared with 4043 head
last week, and 1973 head a
year ago. Feeder pigs
mostly 4.00-10.00 higher. US
No. 1-2 3040 lbs. 50.00-72.00,
4080 lbs. 51.0087.50, 5080
lbs. 46.0088.50, 60-75 lbs.
43.0087.00, 75-95 lbs. 35.00-
99.00; US No. 28 2080 lbs.
40.0081.00, 3040 lbs. 35.00-
59.00. 4085 lbs. 32.0044.00.

SHEEP 346. Compared to
354 head last week and 601
head a year ago. Wooled si.
lambs steady to 3.00 higher.
Choice 60-100 lbs. 60.0085.00
few 69.50, Good 60-95 lbs.
53.0080.00, Utility 45-70 lbs.
40.0080.00. Slaughter ewes
20.00-
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Lancaster Farming
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Phone: 717-394-3047
or 717-626-1164
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HARVEY I MARTIN [
HAY AND STRAW SALE {

, Win ffi DISCOm»WD m fmER NOTICE Ii HOWEVER. WE WILL STILL BUY HAY |
| & STRAW PRIVATELY AND ON ORDERS. (

LFor More Information x
Phone:2ls-445-5303 I

L&M FUR & WOOLENENTERPRISE
Quality Electrified Sheepskins & Furs

( 7 Tannery Direct Dist. ■ Wholesale & Retail
\ -

» J Check Our Quality, Price & Services'
'

Mad * one Orders Accepted

• Woolen Hosp Pads - Natural & All Colors
• Pa Largest Selection of Woolen Products
• Sheepskin Coats at Reasonable Prices
• See Us At Meadowbrook Market in Leola

Uianfed/
117 W Summit St, Mohnton, PA

215-777-2465


